
Hi everyone, here are our team's schedules so far...please try to come out. 

  

SENIOR GIRLS SOCCER 
September 15, Thursday              Exhibition game at MVHS 4:00 

September 19, Monday               NSER @ CNBA  5:00 

September 26, Monday               CNBA @ NSER 5:00 

September 28, Wednesday         BSA @ NSER 5:00 

October 3, Monday                     NSER @ BHS 4:30 

October 5, Wednesday               SHS @ NSER 4:30 

October 12, Monday                  NSER @ BSA 4:30 

October 17, Monday                  NSER @ SHS 4:30 

October 19, Wednesday            BHS @ NSER 4:30 

  

SENIOR GIRLS SOFTBALL 

Thursday September 8
th

                         Stanley at CNBA                  5:00 pm  

Tuesday September 13
th

                        CNBA at NSER                      5:00 pm 

Tuesday September 13
th

                        Blackville at Stanley           5:00 pm 

Thursday September 15
th

                      Stanley at NSER                  5:00 pm 

Thursday September 15
th

                     Blackville at CNBA              5:00 pm 

Saturday September 17
th                

Tournament at Ecole Marie Esther – (Shippagan) 

Tuesday September 20
th

                      CNBA at Stanley                  5:00 pm 

Tuesday September 20
th

                      NSER at Blackville               5:00 pm 

Thursday September 22
nd

                   CNBA at Blackville              5:00 pm         

Thursday September 22
nd

                   NSER at Stanley                  5:00 pm 

Saturday September 24
th                

Tournament at CNBA (McNamee & Doaktown) 

Tuesday September 27
th

                    Blackville at NSER               5:00 pm 

Tuesday September 29
th

                    NSER at CNBA                      5:00 pm 

Thursday September 29
th

                  Stanley at Blackville           5:00 pm 

Saturday October 1
st
  Regional Tournament at Mgr. M.F. Richard (St. Louis – Kent) 



Saturday October 8
th                                

Provincials at  (Fredericton) 

  

MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS SOCCER 

  

Tuesday September 20
th

                                 BMS  @  EWG 

Thursday September  22
nd

                              NSEE @ BMS 

Tuesday September 27
th

                                 EWG @ BMS 

Thursday September 29
th

                                EWG @ NSEE 

Tuesday October 4
th

                                        BMS @ NSEE 

Thursday October 6
th

                                      NSEE @ EWG 

Tuesday October 11
th

                                      BMS  Vs  EWG 

Thursday October 13
th

                                    BMS  Vs  NSEE 

Tuesday October 18
th

                                      NSEE  Vs EWG 

Thursday October 20
th

                                    Championship  #1  Vs  #2   

 


